Matematicky klokan — Benjamin
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11.-12.
11.-12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.-26.
25.-26.
27.
28.
29.-30.
29.-30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

jméno a ptijmeni
Dvorakova Lenka
Némcova Tereza
Trejtnar Tomas
Holubi¢ka Maté;j
Mal3 Eliska
Rozenek Aleksej
Moravcova Katefina
Janata Michal
Winsch Vojtéch
Krylovd Michaela
Loukotova Adéla
Vrbata Matyas
Safka Filip

Pour Ondrej
Hradilovd Anna
Sulc Ondrej
Stovicek Filip
Slechta Frantisek
Hronova Veronika
Némeckova Katefina
Zachar Erik
Kmonicek Jan
Jandk Jakub

Van der Meer Jinke
Cervena Nela
Kozova Pavla
Vonkova Veronika
Rychtera Jan

Hola Adéla
Némeckova Andrea
Nosek Mikulas
Jakoubkova Jana
Kraémar Jan

Benes Michal
Novakova Tereza

tfida
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1.G
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2.G
2.G
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1.G
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1.G
2.G
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1.G

bodu
91
90
78
78
73
71
70
69
67
64
63
63
61
60
60
55
54
54
53
52
51
48
46
44
43
43
42
39
37
37
36
29
27
26
25

V pripadé rovnosti bodl byl mladsi Zak zafazen vyse.



